


SCHOLASTIC CANADA 
SALES AND MARKETING
604 King Street West
Toronto, ON M5V 1E1
Toll Free Tel: 1-800-778-9665
Tel: 416-915-3500
Fax: 416-849-7911

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS
National Account Manager,
Sue Plant
Tel: 416-915-3521
e-mail: splant@scholastic.ca

National Account Manager,
Key Accounts, Toronto & Area
Christina Winfield
Tel: 416-915-3500 Ext. 3054
e-mail: cwinfield@scholastic.ca 

National Account Manager,
Kristen Myhill
Tel: 416-915-3520
e-mail: kmyhill@scholastic.ca

Sales Representative, 
Mass Market
Sarah Labrie 
Tel: 416-915-3500 Ext. 3002
slabrie@scholastic.ca 

Sales Representative, 
Online & Digital
Rachelle Lozon
Tel: 416-915-3500 Ext. 3057
e-mail: rlozon@scholastic.ca 

NORTHERN & EASTERN ONTARIO, 
QUEBEC, ATLANTIC CANADA, 
MANITOBA, SASKATCHEWAN
Cathy Robertson
Toll Free: 1-800-778-9665 Ext. 3061
Tel: 613-384-8674
Fax: 613-384-7943
e-mail: crobertson@scholastic.ca

BRITISH COLUMBIA,  
YUKON, N.W.T., ALBERTA
Susan Travis 
Toll Free: 1-800-778-9665 Ext. 3062
Tel: 604-513-9151
Fax: 604-513-9145
e-mail: stravis@scholastic.ca

QUEBEC
National Account Manager,
Nathalie St-Gelais
Tel: 1-800-778-9665 Ext. 3064
e-mail: nst-gelais@scholastic.ca

LIBRARY MARKETS
National Account Manager,
Library and Educational  
Retail Accounts
Janet Murie
Toll Free: 1-800-778-9665 Ext. 3052
Tel: 416-915-3500 Ext. 3052
Fax: 416-849-7911 
e-mail: jmurie@scholastic.ca

Sales Representatives

BY TELEPHONE
Local Calls (Toronto area only) 905-887-7323
Toll Free (Anywhere in Canada) Customer  
Service/Order Desk 1-800-268-3848
Yukon and N.W.T. Call Collect 0-905-887-7323

To Reach a French Speaking Representative  
(7:30 am – 8:00 pm EST) 1-800-268-3848
Monday to Friday 7:30 am – 8:00 pm EST 
Saturday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm EST 
Summer Hours 8:30 am – 4:30 pm EST

BY BOOKLINK
We are a member of the  
Canadian Telebook Agency S1188658

BY E-MAIL
Trade@scholastic.ca

BY FAX
Toll Free (Anywhere in Canada)
1-866-346-1288

How To Order

EN216	 Prices subject to change without notice.

CUSTOMER SERVICE, NEW ACCOUNT 
INFORMATION, DISCOUNTS
Donna Aloise • 905-887-7323 Ext. 4393 
daloise@scholastic.ca

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
175 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON L6C 1Z7
Joanne Hume • 905-887-7323 Ext. 4295
jhume@scholastic.ca

VICE PRESIDENT, FRENCH DIVISION
Chantale Lalonde • 416-915-3510 
clalonde@scholastic.ca

MANAGER, FRENCH SALES
Mélanie Gagnon • 1-800-778-9665 Ext. 3513
e-mail: mgagnon@scholastic.ca

MANAGER, FRENCH MARKETING
Monique Fauteux • 416-915-3500 Ext. 3065
mfauteux@scholastic.ca

RETURNS DEPARTMENT
Scholastic Canada Ltd.  
175 Hillmount Road, Markham, ON L6C 1Z7

How To Reach Us





2

M
AY

J’adore mon papa
I Love Dad

There are so many reasons to love our Dads. They make us happy, safe, 
and secure. Animals feel the same way. J’adore mon papa perfectly 
captures these moments and features fascinating animal facts too!

CAMILLA DE LA BÉDOYÈRE was a teacher for ten years before she became 
a full-time non-fiction author. She has written more than 250 books for 
children, covering a wide range of topics, from nature and science to 
maths and geography.

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

BY CAMILLA DE LA BÉDOYÈRE 
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Family / Parents 
Ages 4-8 • 8 ½" x 9 ½"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4573-2

ALSO AVAILABLE • $10.99 EACH

J’adore les câlins
I Love Hugs
978-1-4431-3824-6

J’adore maman
I Love Mom
978-1-4431-4572-5

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 

FATHER’S DAY  
IS JUNE 19TH!

Inside



3

M
AY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
ALSO AVAILABLE 

Super papas!
Mighty Dads
978-1-4431-4523-7 • $10.99

Dans les bras de papa
There, There
978-1-4431-2902-2 • $10.99

Les papas dinosaures
My Dinosaur Dad
978-1-4431-3335-7 • $9.99

Mais papa…
Not published in English
978-1-4431-2660-1 • $16.99

Inside 

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

Popol et Papa
Tad and Dad

Popol the tadpole loves spending every minute with his awesome 
dad, whether they’re swimming together, catching flies, or sleeping. 
But now little Popol is getting bigger. He’s growing new limbs 
and jumping to new heights. His dad is proud, but when Popol’s 
accomplishments carry over into nighttime — bringing lots of 
wiggling, croaking, and kicking in his sleep — their lily pad starts 
feeling mighty crowded! When Popol finally realizes it might be time 
for a bed of his own, will Dad be ready?

An expressive tale about familial love that is full of funny, tender 
family dynamics sure to evoke nods of recognition and lots of laughs.

DAVID EZRA STEIN is the creator of many books for children. He received 
a Caldecott Honor for Interrupting Chicken (Arrête d’interrompre!) and 
the Ezra Jack Keats New Writer Award for Leaves. David lives in New 
York City.

! PRAISE 
Parents faced with a child who has trouble staying in his or her own 
bed will relate to Dad’s exasperation and chuckle at Tad’s persistence. 
Kids will enjoy Tad’s enthusiasm and obvious adoration of his father. 
Caldecott honoree Stein makes another splash with this charming duo.

                 ~ Kirkus Reviews

BY DAVID EZRA STEIN
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Family / Parents 
Ages 3-5 • 8 ¼" x 9 ¾"  
40 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5337-9



4

M
AY

La vie selon Pat
Pete the Cat’s Groovy Guide to Life

Pete the Cat shares his groovy, glass-half-full outlook on life in this 
collection of all his favourite famous inspirational and feel-good quotes. 
Pete adds his fun take on well-known classics, from Albert Einstein to 
Confucius to Shakespeare.

In 2004, KIMBERLY AND JAMES DEAN sat down at their kitchen table to work 
on a children’s book together. Their dream finally became a reality with the 
release of Pete the Cat and His Magic Sunglasses (Je porte mes lunettes 
magiques). Both left corporate jobs in the late nineties to pursue their 
passion for art, and they have experienced a life made up of strange and 
wonderful coincidences ever since. Pat le chat has brought magic into 
their lives. They work side-by-side in their studios in Savannah, Georgia.

Inside 

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

BY KIMBERLY AND JAMES DEAN 
$16.99  
Picture Book • Paper Over Board 
Theme(s): Social Issues / New Experience, 
Self-Esteem & Self-Reliance; Animals / Cats 
Ages 4-8 • 8" x 8"  
48 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5291-4

ALSO AVAILABLE • $10.99 EACH

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 

Pat le chat
Pete the Cat

Papa et maman sont  
les meilleurs
Rock On, Mom and Dad!
978-1-4431-5132-0

Les roues de l’autobus
The Wheels on the Bus
978-1-4431-4751-4

À la ferme de Mathurin
Old Macdonald Had a Farm
978-1-4431-4525-1

SEE PAGE 36 FOR 
A BEDTIME STORY 
FEATURING PAT!

6-COPY COUNTER DISPLAY
6 copies of La vie selon Pat
$101.94
978-1-4431-5412-3

PAPER  
OVER BOARD



5

M
AY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s

Souffles de souhaits
I Wish You More

Some books are about a single wish. Some books are about three wishes. 
The infallible team of Amy Krouse Rosenthal and Tom Lichtenheld have 
combined their extraordinary talents to create this exuberant book of 
endless good wishes. Wishes for curiosity and wonder, for friendship 
and strength, laughter and peace. Whether celebrating life’s joyous 
milestones, sharing words of encouragement, or observing the wonder  
of everyday moments, this sweet and uplifting book is perfect for  
wishers of every age.

AMY KROUSE ROSENTHAL is the author of over 20 books for children.  
She is the author of two Éditions Scholastic titles: Exclamation Mark  
(Point d’exclamation) and Uni the Unicorn (Une amie pour Licorne).  
Amy lives with her family in Chicago.

TOM LICHTENHELD illustrated the children’s book Goodnight, Goodnight, 
Construction Site (Bonne nuit, les camions) and Steam Train Dream Train 
(Bonne nuit, petit train) which was a #1 New York Times bestseller. He lives 
in Chicago.

BY AMY KROUSE ROSENTHAL
ILLUSTRATED BY TOM LICHTENHELD
$16.99  
Picture Book • Paper Over Board 
Theme(s): Social Issues / New Experience, 
Self-Esteem & Self-Reliance 
Ages 5-8 • 8" x 8"  
40 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5289-1 ! PRAISE 

Cleverly stated, feel-good wishes.

                ~ School Library Journal

The love comes shining through.

                ~ Kirkus Reviews

Inside

A GREAT GIFT  
FOR GRADS!

BY THE SAME AUTHOR / ILLUSTRATOR
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

Une amie pour Licorne
Uni the Unicorn
By Amy Krouse Rosenthal
978-1-4431-4100-0 • $12.99 

Ceci est un orignal
This Is a Moose
Illustrated by Tom Lichtenheld
978-1-4431-3877-2 • $10.99

Bonne nuit, petit train!
Steam Train, Dream Train
Illustrated by Tom Lichtenheld
978-1-4431-3411-8 • $10.99

Bonne nuit, les camions!
Goodnight, Goodnight,  
Construction Site
Illustrated by Tom Lichtenheld
978-1-4431-9599-7 • $10.99

PAPER  
OVER BOARD



6

M
AY

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S
Hourra! Le fermier n’est pas là!
The Farmer’s Away! BAA! NEIGH!

What mischief do the animals get up to when the farmer’s back is 
turned? Anne Vittur Kennedy lets us know in the animals’ own words! 
There will be boating, of course, and a picnic, a rollercoaster ride, a hot-
air balloon, ballroom dancing — oh, no! Could that arf! arf! arf! mean 
the farmer’s heading back? Young listeners can read this book aloud by 
following along with the pictures and making each animal’s sound.

ANNE VITTUR KENNEDY started out as a music teacher in public schools,  
but shifted to illustration. She has illustrated many children’s books,  
including the Miss Fox and the Pony Scouts series. Anne lives in Ohio.

BY ANNE VITTUR KENNEDY 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Farm Animals;  
Concepts / Sounds 
Ages 3 and up • 9 ¾" x 9"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5332-4

! PRAISE
Colourful acrylic spreads burst with action, while the cheerful, catchy 
text consists entirely of rhymed, onomatopoeic animal sounds as the 
frolicsome cows, horses, birds, pigs, dogs and mice, as well as other 
animals, sing together to form a nonsensical chorus that toddlers will 
happily join. [...] Babies, toddlers and very young emergent readers 
will delight in the strong, playful rhythm and energetic and detailed 
illustrations in this introduction to the noisy world of animal sounds.

                     ~ Kirkus Reviews

Inside

ALSO AVAILABLE • $10.99 EACH

Les cancans du canard
The Duck Says
978-1-4431-2871-1

J’ai le rythme dans la peau!
I Got the Rhythm
978-1-4431-4301-1

MORE  
BOOKS WITH

ONOMATOPOEIAS!

meuh!
ouaf!cot-co

t!



7

M
AY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

Inside

Une casserole sur la tête
(Not published in English)

Guillaume loves to play the role of a fearless knight. One day, while 
rescuing the princess, his head gets stuck in his helmet. The problem is 
that his helmet is in fact a saucepan! Will he be able to remove it and 
carry on with his chivalrous duties? 
A hilarious story that will entertain young aspiring knights!

Before becoming a full-time children’s author, ALAIN M. BERGERON worked 
as a journalist for over 20 years. Since then, he has published over 200 
books with over a dozen publishing houses. His more popular series include: 
Billy Stuart, Capitaine Static, and Savais-tu? Alain recently won the 2015 
Prix Québec/Wallonie-Bruxelles for his book Le géant qui sentait les petits 
pieds. He lives in Victoriaville, Quebec.

PHILIPPE GERMAIN has always surrounded himself with his drawings. When 
he was a child, Philippe was the official illustrator of his classroom. Many 
years later, while completing his post-secondary education in design, a 
business contacts him to order his drawings thus launching his career  
in illustration.

Philippe’s talent is not limited to children’s books. His illustrations appear 
in textbooks as well as magazines. He is the illustrator of the Alex series 
written by Gilles Tibo and published by Dominique et Compagnie.

BY ALAIN M. BERGERON
ILLUSTRATED BY PHILIPPE GERMAIN
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Imagination & Play;  
Humorous Stories 
Ages 4 and up • 8" x 10"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5347-8

FROM REKNOWN
QUEBEC AUTHOR

ALAIN M. BERGERON!



8

M
AY

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

Inside

Mademoiselle Nancy et le mariage du siècle
Fancy Nancy and the Wedding of the Century

Not only does Nancy help out the bride in this wonderful story, she also 
gets to attend a fabulous party reception! Fans of Mademoiselle Nancy 
and weddings alike will laugh along with Nancy as she discovers how 
truly special even the simplest wedding can be.

JANE O’CONNOR is the author of more than thirty books for children.  
She lives with her family in ever-posh New York City.

ROBIN PREISS GLASSER now spends her days drawing the Mademoiselle 
Nancy books. Robin lives in Southern California.

Oh, là, là! Nous arrivons à l’hôtel. Je n’en crois pas mes yeux. 
On dirait un palais. Un palais est encore plus grand qu’un 
château.

La piscine fait la taille d’un lac avec 
la plus longue glissoire d’eau au 
monde.BY JANE O’CONNOR

ILLUSTRATED BY  
ROBIN PREISS GLASSER 
$21.99  
Picture Book • Paper Over Board 
Theme(s): Girls & Women;  
Family / Marriage & Divorce 
Ages 3-8 • 9" x 11"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5338-6

ALSO AVAILABLE • $18.99 EACH

Mademoiselle Nancy  
et le ballet des sirènes
Fancy Nancy and  
the Mermaid Ballet
978-1-4431-2519-2

Mademoiselle Nancy  
et les papillons exquis
Fancy Nancy: Bonjour, 
Butterfly
978-1-4431-0169-1

Mademoiselle Nancy  
et le chien chic
Fancy Nancy and  
the Posh Puppy
978-0-545-98798-1

Mademoiselle Nancy  
et la boutique fabuleuse
Fancy Nancy and the  
Fabulous Fashion Boutique
978-1-4431-1423-3

Mademoiselle Nancy
Fancy Nancy
978-0-545-99599-3

PAPER  
OVER BOARD



9

M
AY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s

6-COPY COUNTER DISPLAY
6 copies of Le secret de Batman
$65.94
978-1-4431-5413-0

Le secret de Batman
Batman’s Dark Secret

The mystery of how Bruce Wayne became Batman, illustrated  
by Caldecott Honor artist Jon J. Muth!
One day, a lonely orphan named Bruce Wayne finds himself in a 
dangerous situation. He defends himself against a monster bat — and he 
wins. From then on, he is determined to fight evil. He becomes... Batman! 
Le secret de Batman is an inspiring story of how a young child overcame 
his fear of the dark and became a crime-fighting superhero. 
KELLEY PUCKETT is a comic book writer. He has written for The Batman 
Adventures, Batgirl, and Supergirl series.

JON J. MUTH began his illustration work with graphic novels and comic 
books. Over the years, he has written and illustrated many picture books, 
including his Caldecott Honor book, Zen Shorts, and its companion, the  
New York Times bestselling picture book Zen Ties. Jon lives in New York 
State with his family.  

BY KELLEY PUCKETT
ILLUSTRATED BY JON J. MUTH
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Comics & Graphic  
Novels / Superheroes 
Ages 5 and up • 8" x 11"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5382-9

ALSO AVAILABLE • $27.99

LEGO® DC Universe Super Heroes : Batman L’encyclopédie illustrée
LEGO® DC Universe Super Heroes: Batman Visual Dictionary
978-1-4431-2960-2

ANOTHER  
JON MUTH 

MASTERPIECE  
ON PAGE 40!

Inside

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S



10

M
AY

EA
RL

Y 
RE

AD
ER

S

No 9 - Zig Zag contre le tue-mouches
# 9:Fly Guy vs. the Fly Swatter!

When Zig Zag goes to school with Biz, they learn that his class is taking a 
field trip to a flyswatter factory! BAD NEWZZ! Zig Zag tries to hide in Biz’s 
pocket, but when the tour guide starts insulting flies, Biz cannot help but 
stick his head out. A robotic flyswatter named the Super Swatter detects 
Zig Zag, and Zig Zag causes a hilarious ruckus in his efforts to escape. 

TEDD ARNOLD is a children’s book writer and illustrator. He has  
written over 50 books and he has won the Theodor Seuss Geisel  
Honor for his book Hi! Fly Guy! (Salut Zig Zag). He currently lives  
in Elmira, New York.

BY TEDD ARNOLD  
$7.99  
Early Reader • Paperback 
Theme(s): Action & Adventure;  
Animals / Insects, Spiders, etc. 
Ages 4-7 • 6" x 9"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5178-8 

Zig Zag
Fly Guy

Inside

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $7.99 EACH

No 8 - Zig Zag et Super Biz
#8: Buzz Boy and Fly Guy
978-1-4431-4901-3

No 6 - Zig Zag et Zazie
#6: Fly Guy Meets Fly Girl!
978-1-4431-4319-6

No 4 - La vieille dame  
qui avala Zig Zag
#4: There Was an Old Lady Who 
Swallowed Fly Guy
978-1-4431-3612-9

No 7 - Où es-tu Zig Zag?
#7: I Spy Fly Guy!
978-1-4431-4528-2

No 5 - Zig Zag  
et Frankenmouche
#5: Fly Guy and the Frankenfly
978-1-4431-3694-5

No 3 - Super Zig Zag!
#3: Super Fly Guy!
978-1-4431-2992-3

Zig Zag : No 1 - Va-t’en Zig 
Zag!
#1: Shoo, Fly Guy!
978-1-4431-3287-9



1 1

M
AY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
EA

RL
Y 

RE
AD

ER
S

Les dauphins (niveau 3)
Dolphins 

Everyone loves the smile on a dolphin’s face. Though 
smart enough to become theme park tricksters, dolphins 
are first and foremost wild mammals. Melissa Stewart’s 
lively text outlines our responsibility to conserve their 
natural environment.

Les grenouilles (niveau 2) 
Frogs!

WHAT WAS THAT? That’s the roaring burp of a bullfrog! 
SEE THAT? That’s the slick, shiny skin of colourful little 
rainforest frogs! Alive with froggy facts, this book has 
the coolest photos to bring kids deep into the swampy 
world of these fascinating amphibians.

These readers are written by skilled children’s book authors who 
invite kids to learn more about their favourite topics in a familiar 
format that instills reading success. 

BY MELISSA STEWART
$7.99  
Early Reader • Paperback  
Theme(s): Animals / Marine Life 
Ages 5 and up • 6" x 9"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5351-5

BY ELIZABETH CARNEY
$7.99 
Early Reader • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Reptiles  
& Amphibians 
Ages 4-8 • 6" x 9"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5350-8

Les serpents
Slither, Snake!
978-1-4431-5263-1

Les ours polaires
Polar Bears
978-1-4431-5264-8

Les tigres
Tigers
978-1-4431-5265-5

Les tempêtes
Storms
978-1-4431-4532-9

Les chiots
Jump, Pup!
978-1-4431-4749-1

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $7.99 EACH

L’Halloween
Halloween
978-1-4431-4748-4

Les momies
Mummies
978-1-4431-4750-7

Les requins
Sharks
978-1-4431-4531-2

Les pandas
Pandas
978-1-4431-3803-1

Les lapins
Hop, Bunny!
978-1-4431-4372-1

NATIONAL 
GEOGRAPHIC 
READING BOX  
ON PAGE 41

Les trains
Trains
978-1-4431-4373-8

Les manchots
Penguins
978-1-4431-4374-5

En safari
Safari
978-1-4431-3804-8

Les poneys
Ponies
978-1-4431-3802-4



12

M
AY

CH
AP

TE
R 

BO
OK

S

! PRAISE
Brief chapters, large print, lots of action, attractive illustrations  
in every spread…all combine to make an entertaining read. 

           ~ Kirkus

BY TRACEY WEST
ILLUSTRATED BY GRAHAM HOWELLS 
$9.99  
Chapter Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals/ 
Dragons, Unicorns & Mythical 
Ages 6-8 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½"  
96 pages  
978-1-4431-5352-2 

No 4 - Le pouvoir du dragon du Feu
#4: Power of the Fire Dragon

The Dragon Masters are going to visit Queen Rose’s kingdom. And their 
dragons will no longer be a secret! But Rori and Yoann must stay behind.  
A giant four-headed dragon attacks the castle! And Maldred is riding it! 
How is Maldred controlling his dragon? Will Rori and Yoann be able to 
battle the dark wizard on their own?

TRACEY WEST has written more than two hundred books for children and 
young adults, including the following series: Pixie Tricks and Hiro’s Quest.  
She has appeared on the New York Times bestseller list as author of the 
Pokemon chapter book adaptations. Tracey currently lives in New York 
State’s Hudson Valley.

GRAHAM HOWELLS is a children’s book author and illustrator. He also  
produces artwork for games, television, and film.

Maîtres des dragons
Dragon Masters
This collection of books is for children who are just starting to read independently. 
With easy-to-read text, high-interest content, fast-paced plots, and illustrations 
on every page, these books will boost reading confidence and stamina.

No 3 - Le secret du dragon  
de l’Eau
#3: Secret of the Water Dragon
978-1-4431-5142-9

No 2 - Au secours du dragon  
du Soleil
#2: Saving the Sun Dragon
978-1-4431-4758-3 

No 1 - Le réveil du dragon  
de la Terre
#1: Rise of the Earth Dragon
978-1-4431-4757-6

IN THE SAME SERIES • $9.99 EACH



13

M
AY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
NO

VE
LS

Chair de poule
Classic Goosebumps

Le loup-garou du marais
The Werewolf of Fever Swamp

There is something weird happening in Fever Swamp. It started with the 
strange howling at night. Then there was the rabbit, torn to shreds. Everyone 
thinks Grady’s new dog is responsible. After all, he looks just like a wolf. And 
he seems a little on the wild side.

But Grady knows his dog is just a regular old dog. And most dogs don’t howl 
at the moon. Or disappear at midnight. Or do they?

R.L. STINE is one of the best-selling children’s authors in history. In July 1992, 
Scholastic introduced a monthly book series by R.L. Stine called Goosebumps 
(Chair de poule) with its first novel: Welcome to the Dead House (La maison des 
morts). Twenty years later, Chair de poule is one of the best-selling children’s 
series of all time — with more than 350 million English language books in print, 
plus an additional 50+ million international copies in print in 32 languages.

L’abominable homme des neiges
The Abominable Snowman  
of Pasadena
978-1-4431-5268-6

La nuit des pantins
Night of the Living Dummy
978-1-4431-5269-3

Le mutant au sang vert
Stay Out of the Basement
978-1-4431-4582-4

Les épouvantails de minuit
The Scarecrow Walks at Midnight
978-1-4431-4583-1

Le parc de l’horreur
One Day at Horrorland
978-1-4431-4581-7

Le masque hanté
The Haunted Mask
978-1-4431-4580-0

IN THE SAME SERIES • $9.99 EACH

BY R.L. STINE
$9.99  
Novel • Paperback  
Theme(s): Horror & Ghost Stories 
Ages 8-12 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½"  
144 pages  
978-1-4431-5355-3

DVD AVAILABLE ON 
JANUARY 26TH

Gare aux monstres! Guide de survie
Monster Survival Guide
978-1-4431-4958-7 • $10.99

La nuit des monstres vivants 
Night of the Living Monsters
978-1-4431-4959-4 • $8.99

ALSO AVAILABLE 



14

M
AY

NO
VE

LS
 

No 5 - Trahisons
#5: Against the Tide

The sun is shining in the Hundred Isles, and yet the path forward seems 
crowded with shadows. Conor, Abéké, Meilin, and Rollan have traveled 
across the world, seeking a set of powerful talismans in order to keep 
them from enemy hands. Throughout their journey the young heroes 
have been hounded by pursuers, who always seem to know just where 
to find them. Now they know why.
One of them is a traitor.
As they steer the crystal blue waters of a tropical paradise, the team 
can’t help but suspect each other. There’s a spy in their midst, and 
before this mission is over, a deadly trap will close around them. 

TUI T. SUTHERLAND is the author of several books for young readers, 
including the Wings of Fire series, the Menagerie trilogy, the Pet Trouble 
series, and three books in the bestselling Seekers series. In 2009, she  
was a two-day champion on JEOPARDY! Tui lives in Massachusetts.

BY TUI T. SUTHERLAND 
$16.99  
Novel • Paperback  
Theme(s): Fantasy & Magic;  
Action & Adventure 
Ages 8-12 • 5 ½" x 8"  
192 pages 
978-1-4431-5181-8

Animal totem
Spirit Animals

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $16.99 EACH

No 4 - La cité de glace
#4: Fire and Ice
978-1-4431-4796-5

No 3 - Prisonniers
#3: Blood Ties
978-1-4431-4576-3

No 2 - Traqués
#2: Hunted
978-1-4431-4379-0

No 1 - Les Quatre Élus
#1: Wild Born
978-1-4431-3878-9

32-COPY FLOOR DISPLAY
8 copies each of Book 1 and 5;  
6 copies each of Book 2 and 3;  
4 copies of Book 4
$543.68
978-1-4431-5416-1



15

M
AY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
GR

AP
HI

C 
NO

VE
LS

DC Comics : La société secrète des superhéros
DC Comics: Secret Hero Society: Study Hall of Justice

Being the new kid at school is tough, especially when your school is 
called Doomvale Academy and your name is Bruce Wayne. There’s a 
gang of jokers roaming the halls, a muscle-headed kid named Bane 
wants to beat you up, and your headmaster Hugo Strange seems really, 
well, strange.
This inventive novel follows young Bruce Wayne and his friends 
Clark (Superman) and Diana (Wonder Woman) as they start a Junior 
Detective Agency to investigate their teachers and find out what’s 
going on behind closed doors.
This all-new story presents a twist on the idea of junior sleuths, using 
comics, journal entries, and doodles to reimagine Batman, Superman, 
and Wonder Woman as three students in the same school. They’ll try 
their best to solve their case, but just because you’re faster than a 
speeding bullet or more powerful than a locomotive, it doesn’t mean 
you get to stay up past eleven.

DEREK FRIDOLFS has worked professionally as a writer, inker, and artist for 
DC, Marvel, and numerous comic companies in the past 15 years. His most 
recent written works include the Eisner nominated Batman Li’l Gotham 
published at DC. Derek lives in California.

DUSTIN NGUYEN is a New York Times bestselling American comic artist 
whose body of work includes – Batman, Superman/Batman, Batgirl, and 
Batman: Streets of Gotham. He is also credited for co-creating DC’s all 
ages series – Batman Li’l Gotham written by himself and Derek Fridolfs.

BY DEREK FRIDOLFS
ILLUSTRATED BY DUSTIN NGUYEN 
$11.99  
Graphic Novel • Paperback  
Theme(s): Action & Adventure / General; 
Comics & Graphic Novels / Superheroes 
Ages 8-12 • 5 ½" x 8 ¼"  
176 pages 
978-1-4431-5354-6

Young Batman, Superman, and Wonder Woman start their very  
own Junior Detective Agency!

Inside

BATMAN VS  
SUPERMAN:  

DAWN OF JUSTICE  
IN THEATRES  
MARCH 25TH

NEW SERIES!



16

M
AY

GR
AP

HI
C 

NO
VE

LS
Amulet

! PRAISE
Five — no, three pages into Amulet and you’ll be hooked.

    ~ Jeff Smith, creator of BONE

No 4 - Le dernier conseil
#4: The Last Council
978-1-4431-4542-8

No 3 - Les chercheurs de nuages
#3: The Cloud Searchers
978-1-4431-4541-1

No 2 - La malédiction  
du gardien de pierre
#2: The Stonekeeper’s Curse
978-1-4431-4540-4

No 1 - Le gardien de la pierre
#1: The Stonekeeper
978-1-4431-4539-8

IN THE SAME SERIES • $16.99 EACH

BY KAZU KIBUISHI 
$16.99  
Graphic Novel • Paperback 
Theme(s): Comics & Graphic  
Novels/General; Fantasy & Magic 
208 pages, full-colour 
Ages 8-12 • 6" x 9"  
978-1-4431-4543-5

No 5 - Le prince des Elfes
#5: Prince of the Elves

Emily has survived the chaos of the Guardian Academy, but Max Griffin, 
who is working for the Elf King, has escaped with the Mother Stone. 
The Elf King has now forged new amulets, which will allow him the 
ability to invade Cielis and destroy it once and for all. Emily and her 
friends desperately make preparations to defend Cielis in what will 
inevitably be a brutal war, and they can only hope that it will be enough 
to defeat the Elf King.

KAZU KIBUISHI is the Eisner-nominated creator of the #1 New York Times 
bestselling Amulet series, and of the popular webcomic, Copper. He is  
also the cover illustrator of the 15th anniversary paperback editions of  
the Harry Potter series in the U.S. He lives in Seattle, Washington.



17

M
AY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
GR

AP
HI

C 
NO

VE
LS

Le Club des Baby-Sitters
The Baby-Sitters Club 
Raina Telgemeier’s signature style perfectly captures all the  
drama and humour of the original novel!

No 4 - Claudia a des ennuis
#4: Claudia and Mean Janine

Claudia and her sister, Janine, may as well be from two different planets.  
Claudia, who pays more attention to her artwork and The Baby-Sitters Club  
than her homework, feels like she can’t compete with her perfect sister. Janine 
studies nonstop, gets straight As, and even takes college-level courses! But when 
something unexpected happens to the most beloved person in their family, will the 
sisters be able to put aside their differences?

ANN M. MARTIN’S Baby-Sitters Club is one of the most popular series in the history of 
publishing. She is also the author of Belle Teal, A Corner of the Universe (a Newbery 
Honor book), Here Today, and A Dog’s Life. She lives in New York.

RAINA TELGEMEIER’S comics have been nominated for the Ignatz, Cybil, Bédélys, and 
Eisner awards, and have appeared on the web, in magazines, and in various anthologies. 
She is the author-illustrator of the best-selling graphic novels Souris!, Drame and Sœurs.BY ANN M. MARTIN

ILLUSTRATED BY RAINA TELGEMEIER 
$16.99  
Graphic Novel • Paperback 
Theme(s): Comics & Graphic  
Novels/General; Friendship 
176 pages, full-colour 
Ages 8-12 • 5 ½" x 8"  
978-1-4431-5333-1

RAINA’S NEW  
GRAPHIC NOVEL 

FANTÔMES  
COMING FALL 2016

Inside

APRÈS LE GROUPE DE 
JEU, CHACUNE EST 

PARTIE DE SON CÔTÉ.

STACEY GARDAIT CHARLOTTE 
DURANT L’APRÈS-MIDI, ET MARY 

ANNE GARDAIT CHEZ LES MARSHALL. 
ELLES SONT PARTIES ENSEMBLE.

KRISTY ET DAWN 
SONT RESTÉES 

SEULES.

ALORS... VEUX-
TU VENIR CHEZ 

MOI?

JE SUIS RENTRÉE 
POUR ATTENDRE DES 

NOUVELLES DE MIMI.

49

CHAPITRE 7

IN THE SAME SERIES • $16.99 EACH No 3 - Bien joué, Mary Anne! 
#3: Mary Anne Saves the Day
978-1-4431-5171-9

No 2 - Le secret de Stacey 
#2: The Truth About Stacey
978-1-4431-4731-6

No 1 - L’idée géniale de Kristy
#1: Kristy’s Great Idea
978-1-4431-4730-9

Sœurs
Sisters
978-1-4431-3823-9

Drame
Drama
978-1-4431-2522-2

Souris!
Smile
978-1-4431-0693-1

BY RAINA TELGEMEIER   •  $16.99 EACH



18

M
AY

NO
VE

LS

! PRAISE
The books feature a diverse cast and give the fairy tales modern makeovers…

           ~ School Library Journal

No 4 - Raiponce est libre 
#4: Rapunzel Cuts Loose

Rapunzel’s magical fast-growing hair can be a nuisance, especially when an 
accident gives it magical powers she can’t control! But Rapunzel can’t let 
her grimmiserable hair woes distract her — she and her friends, Cinda, Red, 
and Snow are trying to save Grimm Academy from the E.V.I.L. Society. Once 
Rapunzel tracks down her magic charm, she won’t let a bad hair day get in 
the way of stopping E.V.I.L.! 

Together, JOAN HOLUB and SUZANNE WILLIAMS have written the Goddess Girls, 
Heroes in Training, and L’académie Grimm series. Though they live in different 
states and hardly ever get to see each other, they spend lots of time together in 
Grimmland.

BY JOAN HOLUB AND  
SUZANNE WILLIAMS 
$10.99  
Novel • Paperback 
Theme(s): Fairy Tales  
& Folklore/Adaptations 
Ages 8-12 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½"  
192 pages  
978-1-4431-4728-6 

L’académie Grimm
Grimmtastic Girls
A fun and girly twist on classic fairy tales!

No 3 - Blanche Neige  
est chanceuse
#3: Snow White Lucks Out
978-1-4431-4727-9

No 2 - Chaperon Rouge  
est perdue
#2: Red Riding Hood Gets Lost
978-1-4431-4726-2

No 1 - Cendrillon est en retard
#1: Cinderella Stays Late 
978-1-4431-4725-5

ALSO AVAILABLE • $10.99 EACH



19

M
AY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
AC

TI
VI

TY
 B

OO
KS

100 blagues! Et plus… No 39
(Not published in English)

Fun facts, jokes and riddles that promise hours of fun  
for everyone!

JULIE LAVOIE obtained a degree in journalism and a masters degree in 
public administration, before working in politics, public relations, and 
publishing. She lives in Quebec.

DOMINIQUE PELLETIER started drawing at a very young age. But unlike 
most children, he kept doing it when he grew up! He studied graphic 
communication at Laval University and now works exclusively on 
children’s books. He lives in Saint-Liboire, Quebec.

BY JULIE LAVOIE  
ILLUSTRATED BY  
DOMINIQUE PELLETIER 
$4.99  
Activity Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Humor/Jokes & Riddles 
Ages 5-7 • 3 ¾" x 5 ¼"  
108 pages, 1 colour  
978-1-4431-5356-0

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 

IN THE SAME SERIES • $4.99 EACH

100 blagues! Et plus… No 38
978-1-4431-5180-1

100 blagues! Et plus… No 37
978-1-4431-4773-6

100 blagues! Et plus… No 36
978-1-4431-4571-8

100 blagues! Et plus… No 35
978-1-4431-4327-1

Inside N
o 38



20

M
AY

Attrapez-les tous!
Gotta Catch ’em All

This action-packed activity book features Ash and Pikachu as they  
journey through the Kalos region.
Pick up as Ash continues his quest to become a Pokémon Master! 
Meeting new friends, exploring undiscovered locations and all kinds  
of Pokémon along the way.
Get ready for an epic experience and  exciting adventures, including  
latest character profiles, stories, and fun activities.

$14.99  
Activity Book • Paper Over Board 
Theme(s): Activity Books; Media Tie-In 
Ages 6 and up • 9 ¾" x 12"  
80 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5343-0

Pokémon

AC
TI

VI
TY

 B
OO

KS

Inside

PAPER  
OVER BOARD



21

M
AY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
AC

TI
VI

TY
 B

OO
KS

Mes dessins Pokémon 1
I Can Draw Pokémon® Book 1 

Mes dessins Pokémon
Using your coloured pencils, jump into the marvelous world of 
POKÉMON! With these super stencils, have fun drawing numerous 
thrilling characters and cool items. Place them wherever you want 
on the pages to create your very own stories.

BY TONY POULIN
$10.99 
Activity Books • Paperback 
Theme(s): Activity Books; Media Tie-In 
Ages 3 and up • 8 ¾" x 8 ¾" 
16 pages, spiral binding 

 
978-1-4431-5387-4

Mes dessins Pokémon 2
I Can Draw Pokémon® Book 2

 
978-1-4431-5388-1

WITH MORE  
THAN 30 SUPER 

STENCILS!

Inside

Inside



22

JU
NE

Inside  

C’est la
 fête  

des Père
s!

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

Le camping
(Not published in English)

Follow along as Gustave and Olivia go camping for the first time! 
No camping experience is complete without building a tent and 
watching the flames of a campfire.

The Je suis capable! series present a quirky look at how young 
children love to do things by themselves. Each thematic book 
features bright and hilarious illustrations by Dominique Pelletier, 
the artist behind the popular 100 blagues! Et plus... series, 
children’s favourite joke books!

DOMINIQUE PELLETIER started drawing at a very young age. But unlike 
most children, he kept doing it when he grew up! He studied graphic 
communication at Laval University and now works exclusively on 
children’s books. He lives in Saint-Liboire, Quebec.

Je suis capable!

BY DOMINIQUE PELLETIER 
$8.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Sports & Recreation / Camping  
& Outdoor Activities; Social Issues /  
Self-Esteem & Self-Reliance 
Ages 3-6 • 8" x 8"  
24 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5357-7

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 

Je suis capable! 
978-1-4431-2595-6

Je suis capable!  
C’est la fête des Pères!
978-1-4431-4521-3

Je suis capable!  
C’est la rentrée!
978-1-4431-4738-5

Je suis capable!  
C’est l’Halloween!
978-1-4431-3852-9

ALSO AVAILABLE • $8.99 EACH



23

JU
NE

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

Inside

Carlos le tricheur
Pig the Winner

Carlos the pug is back. He’s learned how to share and he’s learned not 
to tell lies, but he still needs to learn to be a good sport. Poor Marcel 
the sausage dog just wants to play and have fun. But Carlos can’t have 
fun unless he comes out on top. He’ll cheat and he’ll whine until he 
gets his way.
Something goes terribly wrong when he challenges Marcel to an eating 
contest, and Carlos finally learns to play fair.

AARON BLABEY was a successful actor for 15 years, as well as an artist, 
before becoming an author and illustrator of children’s books. He lives in 
Sydney, Australia.

BY AARON BLABEY
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Humorous Stories; Social Issues / 
Manners & Etiquette, Friendship 
Ages 3 and up • 9 ½" x 9 ¾"  
24 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4892-4

IN THE SAME SERIES • $10.99 EACH

Carlos le menteur
Pig the Fibber
978-1-4431-4809-2

Carlos le carlin
Pig the Pug
978-1-4431-3926-7



24

JU
NE

Dino-baseball
Dino-Baseball
978-1-4431-2664-9

Dino-soccer
Dino-Soccer
978-1-4431-1301-4

Dino-hockey
Dino-Hockey
978-1-4431-0490-6

Dino-basketball
Dino-Basketball
978-1-4431-2558-1

Dino-planchistes
Dino-Boarding
978-1-4431-4302-8

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S
Dino-nageurs
Dino-Swimming

The Land Sharks take on the Algae Eaters in a dino-swimming 
showdown! Raptor and Stegosaurus start it off in the individual 
medley, while the Ptero twins battle it out in the butterfly race.  
Then Galli and Diplo wow the crowd with their flips and tricks  
off the diving board! But which team will win the swim meet? 

LISA WHEELER is an award-winning author. When she is not writing 
about dinosaurs playing sports, she is sprinting around the country 
visiting schools. She lives in Trenton, Michigan.

BARRY GOTT lives in Ohio and has illustrated many children’s books, 
including all of the dino-sports books. He enjoys falling off skateboards 
and snowboards and hopes to someday fall off a surfboard.

Les Verts ont une nouvelle dans leurs rangs.
Sauro attend ce jour depuis longtemps. 

C’est le 200 mètres dos. Son cœur bat fort,
et elle s’élance avant le signal sonore!

— Faux départ! 
Il faut recommencer.
Sauro affiche un sourire embarrassé. 

Inside

BY LISA WHEELER 
ILLUSTRATED BY BARRY GOTT
$9.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Sports & Recreation / Water Sports; Animals /  
Dinosaurs & Prehistoric Creatures 
Ages 4-7 • 11" x 9"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5341-6

IN THE SAME SERIES • $8.99 EACH



25

JU
NE

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

Amuse-toi, Marilou Melon!
Have Fun, Molly Lou Melon

Marilou Melon’s grandma taught her to be happy with herself 
no matter what, but that’s not all she learned. Marilou heard 
all about how her grandma didn’t have fancy store-bought toys 
when she was little. She made dolls out of twigs and flowers and 
created her own fun in her backyard.
So Marilou does just that, proving that the best thing to play with 
is a huge imagination!

PATTY LOVELL’S dad told her the best stories when she was a little 
girl, inspiring her to write her own. Patty has taught elementary 
school in London, Virginia, Harlem and on Long Island. She currently 
teaches first grade and lives in Glen Cove, New York.

DAVID CATROW is the illustrator of numerous notable books for 
children. He is also a nationally syndicated editorial cartoonist 
whose work appears in the New York Times, the Los Angeles  
Times, and the Chicago Sun-Times, as well as in nine hundred  
other newspapers. David lives in Springfield, Ohio.

Inside

A CREATIVE  
COMPANION TO  

STAND TALL, MOLLY LOU MELON  
(JE SUIS MARILOU MELON)

BY PATTY LOVELL  
ILLUSTRATED BY DAVID CATROW  
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Imagination & Play 
Ages 3-7 • 9 ½" x 9"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5358-4

! PRAISE FOR JE SUIS MARILOU MELON

Leave it to Molly to transform all her ’faults’ into marvelous 
talents … Catrow’s pictures fill the pages with wild perspectives, 
goofy-looking kids, and hilarious details … Leaves readers with 
the feeling that anything can be accomplished if you are the best 
person you can be and make the most of your gifts.

          ~ Kirkus Reviews

Je suis Marilou Melon
Stand Tall Molly Lou Melon
978-1-4431-4305-9 • $10.99

Moi, je m’aime!
I Like Myself!
978-0-439-94156-3 • $9.99

BY THE SAME AUTHOR / ILLUSTRATOR



26

JU
NE

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

Le secret très secret
The Totally Secret Secret

Ballet Cat and Sparkles the Pony are trying to decide what to play 
today. Nothing that Sparkles suggests — making crafts, playing 
checkers, and selling lemonade  — goes well with the leaping, 
spinning, and twirling that Ballet Cat likes to do. When Sparkles’s 
leaps, spins, and twirls seem halfhearted, Ballet Cat asks him 
what’s wrong. Sparkles doesn’t want to say. He has a secret that 
Ballet Cat won’t want to hear. What Sparkles doesn’t know is that 
Ballet Cat has a secret of her own. Once their secrets are shared, 
will their friendship end, or be stronger than ever?

BOB SHEA is the author-illustrator of the Dinosaur vs. books, and 
many other picture books, including Unicorn Thinks He’s Pretty Great 
(Monsieur Licorne se croit plus que parfait). He has his own graphic 
design company and lives in Connecticut.

Inside

BY BOB SHEA 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Social Issues / Friendship; Cats  
Ages 6-8 • 6 ½" x 9"  
56 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5325-6

! PRAISE FOR MONSIEUR LICORNE SE CROIT PLUS QUE PARFAIT

Shea’s cleverly written tale makes this a standout, but there’s 
substance here, too. The grass may always seem greener, 
but the message comes across that everybody has special 
strengths, and togetherness can often maximize them. This tale 
of discovered friendship will delight unicorn fans and perhaps 
create new fans for goats.

          ~ Booklist

Monsieur Licorne se croit plus que parfait
Unicorn Thinks He’s Pretty Great
978-1-4431-4772-9

BY THE SAME AUTHOR • $10.99 

Mimi Tutu
Ballet Cat



27

JU
NE

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

Pépin de melon d’eau
The Watermelon Seed

With perfect comic pacing, Greg Pizzoli introduces us to one 
funny crocodile who has one big fear: swallowing a watermelon 
seed. What will he do when his greatest fear is realized? Will 
vines sprout out his ears? Will his skin turn pink? This crocodile 
has a wild imagination that kids will love.

GREG PIZZOLI is an author, illustrator and screen printer. When not 
chomping down on watermelon, he can be found in his studio or 
teaching at the University of the Arts in Philadelphia. This is his 
first book.

AS SEEN  
ON THE COVER!

BY GREG PIZZOLI  
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Humorous Stories;  
Animals / Alligators & Crocodiles 
Ages 3-5 • 8" x 9"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5329-4

! REVIEWS 
...deliciously bright colours that leap from the page.

          ~ Kirkus Reviews

...a juicy premise...Pizzoli legitimizes childish anxieties but also 
slyly exaggerates each worry to highlight the humor.

          ~ The New York Times

Inside

AWARDS
• Winner, Theodor Seuss Geisel Award, 2014



28

JU
NE

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S
Quand est-ce qu’on arrive?
Are We There Yet?

Everyone knows that car rides can be boring. And when things get 
boring, time slows down. In this book, a boy feels time slowing 
down so much that it starts going backward — into the time of 
pirates! Of princesses! Of dinosaurs! The boy was just trying to 
get to his grandmother’s birthday party, but instead he’s traveling 
through Ancient Egypt and rubbing shoulders with Ben Franklin. 
When time flies, who knows where — or when — he’ll end up. 
"Are we there yet?" Every parent has heard this classic kid question 
on a long car ride — and after reading this astonishingly inventive 
new book (that even turns upside down for several pages!), you’ll 
never look at being bored the same way again.

DAN SANTAT is the illustrator of the acclaimed Oh No! (Or How 
My Science Project Destroyed the World) by Mac Barnett and 
Grognonstein by Samatha Berger. He is also the author-illustrator 
of the graphic novel Sidekicks (Mini-justiciers) and The Adventures 
of Beekle: The Unimaginary Friend (Les aventures de Beekle : L’ami 
inimaginaire), winner of the 2015 Caldecott Medal. Dan lives in 
Alhambra, California.

Inside

BY DAN SANTAT 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Imagination & Play;  
Transportation / Cars & Trucks 
Ages 3-7 • 9" x 12"  
40 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5334-8 

BY THE SAME CREATOR 

Mini-justiciers
Sidekicks
978-1-4431-1874-3 • $16.99

Grognonstein
Crankenstein
By Samantha Berger
978-1-4431-3639-6 • $10.99

Les aventures de Beekle
The Adventures of Beekle 
978-1-4431-4031-7 • $11.99 

 

• Winner, Caldecott  
 Medal, 2015

6-COPY COUNTER DISPLAY
6 copies of Quand est-ce qu’on arrive?
$71.94
978-1-4431-5414-7

AN ENTERAINING READ 
FOR LONG TRIPS!



29

JU
NE

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
EA

RL
Y 

RE
AD

ER
S

Pat sous la mer
Pete the Cat Scuba Cat

Pete the Cat is going scuba diving! Before he hits the water, Captain 
Joe tells him about all the sea creatures he can encounter, and Pete is 
super excited to see a seahorse. But when he is suited up and swimming 
around, he has to search high and low to find the little guy. In this aquatic 
adventure, Pete makes a new friend and gets a big surprise!

JAMES DEAN is the creator and illustrator of the Pat le chat series. James  
and his wife, Kimberly, work in side-by-side studios in Savannah, Georgia.

Pat décide de manger un 
citron à la place. C’est un fruit 
jaune comme les bananes.

               Pat goûte au citron.

— Beurk! s’écrie-t-il
Le citron est amer.

BY JAMES DEAN 
$7.99  
Early Reader • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Cats, Marine Life;  
Social Issues / Friendship 
Ages 4-7 • 6" x 9"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5353-9

Je lis avec Pat le chat
My First I Can Read

Inside 

La banan
e pourri

e

ALSO AVAILABLE • $7.99 EACH

La banane pourrie
Pete the Cat and the  
Bad Banana
978-1-4431-4795-8

Pat se fait beau  
pour l’école
Too Cool for School
978-1-4431-4534-3

Un poisson pour Pat
A Pet for Pete
978-1-4431-4318-9

Pat au baseball
Play Ball!
978-1-4431-3634-1

Pat à la plage
Pete at the Beach
978-1-4431-3619-8

L’énorme sandwich
Pete’s Big Lunch
978-1-4431-3416-3



30

JU
NE

IL
LU

ST
RA

TE
D 

NO
VE

LS Ricky Ricotta
From Dav Pilkey, creator of Captain Underpants (Capitaine Bobette), and 
acclaimed artist Dan Santat, an out-of-this-world friendship adventure 
with all-new full-colour illustrations!

No 7 - Ricky Ricotta et son robot géant contre  
les licornes uraniques d’Uranus
#7: Ricky Ricotta’s Mighty Robot vs. the Uranium Unicorns From Uranus

Ricky Ricotta loves his Mighty Robot, but sometimes it’s hard having a best 
friend who is so BIG! If only his Mighty Robot had someone his own size to play 
with, Ricky could have some fun by himself. Little does Ricky know, his wish is 
about to come true. Ugly Uncle Unicorn is hatching a hideous plan to take over 
Earth, and he’s got a supersized surprise for Ricky and his Robot friend! 

DAV PILKEY has written and illustrated several popular award-winning books  
for children. The Adventures of Captain Underpants (Les aventures du capitaine 
Bobette), which has sold more than one million copies in print, was an American 
Bookseller Pick of the Lists and a Publishers Weekly "Cuffie" Award winner for the 
Funniest Book of the Year and The Paperboy was chosen as a Caldecott Honor 
Book. Dav Pilkey lives in Oregon.

DAN SANTAT is the illustrator of the acclaimed Oh No! (Or How My Science  
Project Destroyed the World) by Mac Barnett and Grognonstein by Samatha  
Berger. He is also the author-illustrator of the graphic novel Sidekicks  
(Mini-justiciers) and The Adventures of Beekle: The Unimaginary Friend  
(Les aventures de Beekle : L’ami inimaginaire), winner of the 2015  
Caldecott Medal. Dan lives in Alhambra, California.

Inside

BY DAV PILKEY 
ILLUSTRATED BY DAN SANTAT  
$9.99  
Illustrated Novel • Paperback  
Theme(s): Action & Adventure /  
General; Robots 
Ages 6-9 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½"  
128 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5331-7

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $9.99 EACH

No 6 - Ricky Ricotta et son robot géant  
contre les punaises sournoises de Saturne
#6: Ricky Ricotta’s Mighty Robot vs.  
the Stupid Stinkbugs from Saturn
978-1-4431-5173-3

No 4 - Ricky Ricotta et son robot géant  
contre les méca-macaques de Mars
#4: Ricky Ricotta’s Mighty Robot vs.  
the Mecha-monkeys from Mars
978-1-4431-4524-4

No 2 - Ricky Ricotta et son robot géant  
contre les moustiques mutants de Mercure
#2: Ricky Ricotta’s Mighty Robot vs. the Mutant 
Mosquitoes from Mercury
978-1-4431-3822-2

No 5 - Ricky Ricotta et son robot  
géant contre les jeannots jurassiques  
de Jupiter
#5: Ricky Ricotta’s Mighty Robot vs.  
the Jurassic Jackrabbits from Jupiter
978-1-4431-4735-4

No 3 - Ricky Ricotta et son robot  
géant contre les vautours vaudou  
de Vénus
#3: Ricky Ricotta’s Mighty Robot vs.  
the Voodoo Vultures from Venus
978-1-4431-4348-6

No 1 - Ricky Ricotta et son robot géant
#1: Ricky Ricotta’s Mighty Robot 
978-1-4431-3821-5



31

JU
NE

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
NO

N-
FI

CT
IO

N

Super requins
Mega Sharks

From huge whale sharks, great whites and tiger sharks to strange 
hammerheads, megamouths and pygmy sharks, this bright and 
informative book is a colourful introduction to the exciting world  
of mega sharks!
Filled with fabulous photographs, interactive questions and simple, 
easy-to-read text, Super requins will wow young readers and shark 
fans alike! 

BY NINA FILIPEK 
$19.99  
Non-fiction • Paper Over Board 
Theme(s): Animals / Fishes 
Ages 4-8 • 10" x 12"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5176-4

ALSO AVAILABLE 

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 

Les requins (niveau 3)
Sharks (Level 3)
978-1-4431-4531-2 • $7.99

Les requins - La boîte à lecture
SHARKS! Phonics
978-1-4431-4535-0 • $24.99

Si j’avais un requin...
Could a Shark do Gymnastics?
978-1-4431-4336-3 • $9.99

Inside

PAPER  
OVER BOARD



32

JU
NE

CH
AP

TE
R 

BO
OK

S

No 8 - Muscade s’ennuie
#8: Nutmeg All Alone

Kat, Maya, and Grace are thrilled to be helping Aunt Jenn care for 
another puppy boarder at Tails Up. This time it is a 3-month-old Cavalier 
King Charles spaniel named Nutmeg. The girls show up on several 
afternoons to play with the puppy, but she seems sad most of the time. 
When Nutmeg stops eating altogether, the girls become quite worried.
Eventually, the girls realize that the puppy only seems to perk up 
when she sees Marmalade, the elderly cat who belongs to Tony, the 
receptionist at Tails Up. They begin to suspect that Nutmeg is missing 
her cat pals back home.
But what to do with the lonely pup who won’t eat? Can crotchety 
Marmalade be persuaded to be a stand-in for Nutmeg’s cat buddies?  
Or is there another solution?

SUSAN HUGHES studied English literature at the University of Toronto.  
She writes both fiction and non-fiction children’s books. She lives with  
her family in Toronto.

LEANNE FRANSON has illustrated over 80 picture books and novels in 
English and French, including The Girl Who Hated Books (La petite fille  
qui détestait les livres). She lives in Martensville, Saskatchewan.

L’album des chiots
The Puppy Collection 

BY SUSAN HUGHES
ILLUSTRATED BY LEANNE FRANSON 
$7.99  
Chapter Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Readers / Chapter Books;  
Animals / Dogs 
Ages 7-10 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½"  
96 pages 
978-1-4431-4653-1

No 7 - Houdini a disparu
#7: Houdini the Beagle
978-1-4431-4651-7

No 6 - Fripon le curieux
#6: Cricket’s Close Call
978-1-4431-3363-0 

No 5 - Cajou en spectacle
#5: Piper’s First Show
978-1-4431-3361-6

No 4 - Bijou cherche une 
maison
#4: Bijou Needs a Home
978-1-4431-3359-3

No 3 - Incroyable Zorro
#3: Murphy Helps Out 
978-1-4431-2431-7

No 2 - Gentille Mirabelle
#2: Riley Knows Best
978-1-4431-2430-0

No 1 - Adorable Choco
#1: Bailey’s Visit
978-1-4431-2429-4
   

IN THE SAME SERIES • $7.99 EACH



33

JU
NE

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
CH

AP
TE

R 
BO

OK
S

1906 : Le tremblement de terre de San Francisco
I Survived the San Francisco Earthquake, 1906

Ten-year-old Leo loves being a newsboy in San Francisco — not only does he 
get to make some money to help his family, he’s free to explore the amazing, 
hilly city as it changes and grows with the new century. Horse-drawn 
carriages share the streets with shiny new automobiles, businesses and 
families move in every day from everywhere, and anything seems possible.
But early one spring morning, everything changes. Leo’s world is shaken — 
literally — and he finds himself stranded in the middle of San Francisco as it 
crumbles and burns to the ground. Does Leo have what it takes to survive this 
devastating disaster?

LAUREN TARSHIS often wonders how she came to spend most of her waking 
moments thinking about disasters, as the author of the children’s historical 
fiction series I Survived (Survivants). Each book takes readers into the heart  
of history’s most thrilling and terrifying events.

Survivants
I Survived

1916 : Attaques du requin
The Shark Attacks of 1916
978-1-4431-3635-8

Les attentats du  
11 septembre 2001
The Attacks of September 11, 2001
978-1-4431-3884-0

1912 : Le naufrage du Titanic
The Sinking of the Titanic, 1912
978-1-4431-4312-7

2011 : Le tsunami au Japon
The Japanese Tsunami, 2011
978-1-4431-4313-4

IN THE SAME SERIES • $9.99 EACH

63

CHAPITRE 11

TÔT LE LENDEMAIN MATIN,
À L’ÉCOLE PRIMAIRE DE SHOGAHAMA

Ben est couché sur le plancher du gymnase, 
enroulé dans des couvertures. Nya dort, perchée 
sur son ventre, et ils grelottent tous les deux. Il n’y 
a pas d’électricité et les seules lumières proviennent 
de quelques lampes de poche. Ben distingue 
des silhouettes autour de lui. Il y a au moins 
cinquante personnes étendues sur des paillasses et 

Inside 

2011 : L
e tsunam

i  

au Japon

BY LAUREN TARSHIS 
$9.99  
Chapter Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Action & Adventure / 
Survival Stories; Historical / United 
States / 20th Century 
Ages 7-12 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½"  
112 pages 
978-1-4431-5409-3



34

JU
NE

IL
LU

ST
RA

TE
D 

NO
VE

LS
 

Méchant Minou chez le vétérinaire
Bad Kitty Goes to the Vet

When Méchant minou is happy and healthy, everything is perfect.  
He jumps around, eats everything in sight, and has the energy to keep 
slobbering puppies in their place. But when he’s sick, all he can do is lie 
in bed. Looks like it’s time for this sick kitty to visit her least favourite 
person… the vet.

NICK BRUEL is the author and illustrator of New York Times bestseller 
Boing! and the Bad Kitty (Méchant Minou) series, among others. He is a 
freelance illustrator and cartoonist, and during his down time, he collects 
PEZ dispensers and grows tomatoes in the backyard. He lives in Tarrytown, 
New York.

Méchant minou
Bad Kitty

Quelle journée!
Puppy’s Big Day
978-1-4431-4350-9

Méchant Minou raconte  
des HISTOIRES
Bad Kitty Drawn to Trouble
978-1-4431-3857-4

Méchant Minou Président
Bad Kitty for President
978-1-4431-3626-6

Méchant Minou à l’école
Bad Kitty School Daze
978-1-4431-3406-4

IN THE SAME SERIES • $9.99 EACH

BY NICK BRUEL 
$9.99  
Illustrated Novel • Paperback  
Theme(s): Animals / Cats; Humorous Stories 
Ages 7 and up • 5 ¼" x 7 ½"  
144 pages 
978-1-4431-5381-2

Méchant Minou et le bébé
Bad Kitty Meets the Baby
978-1-4431-2974-9

Méchant Minou contre 
Oncle Maurice
Bad Kitty vs Uncle Murray
978-1-4431-2642-7

Méchant Minou :  
C’est ta fête
Happy Birthday Bad Kitty
978-1-4431-2024-1

Méchant Minou  
prend un bain
Bad Kitty Gets a Bath
978-1-4431-2023-4

22-COPY FLOOR DISPLAY
6 copies of Méchant Minou chez 
le vétérinaire and 2 copies each of 
Quelle journée!, Méchant Minou 
raconte des histoires, Président, 
Méchant Minou à l’école, Méchant 
Minou et le bébé, Méchant Minou 
contre Oncle Maurice, C’est ta fête 
and Méchant Minou prend un bain
$219.78
978-1-4431-5417-8

Inside



35

JU
LY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

Polo en vacances
Penguin on Vacation

Polo is tired of the snow and cold, so he decides to visit the beach! But 
when his favorite activities like skiing and skating don’t work so well on 
sand, can a new friend help Polo learn how to have fun in the sun? 

SALINA YOON is the author, illustrator, and designer of nearly two hundred 
innovative novelty books for young children, specializing in formats that are 
unique and interactive. She lives in San Diego, California.

BY SALINA YOON
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Animals / Marine Life;  
Social Issues / Friendship 
Ages 3-6 • 9 ¼" x 9 ¼"  
40 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5330-0

BY THE SAME CREATOR •  $10.99 EACH

Polo aime Bottine
Penguin in Love
978-1-4431-4983-9

Polo et Potiron
Penguin and Pumpkin
978-1-4431-4732-3

Inside

ANOTHER  
SALINA YOON  
PICTURE BOOK  
ON PAGE 51!



36

JU
LY

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

Pat le chat et le blues du dodo
Pete the Cat and the Bedtime Blues

Pete the Cat and his friends are having so much fun playing and surfing 
in the sun, they don’t want the day to end! Pete has an idea — how 
about a sleepover? Groovy! As the night gets later, it’s time for bed. 
This cool cat needs to catch some ZZZs, but Pete’s friends aren’t ready 
to go to sleep just yet. Then Pete has another idea. . . Will it work?

In 2004, KIMBERLY AND JAMES DEAN sat down at their kitchen table to work 
on a children’s book together. Their dream finally became a reality with the 
release of Pete the Cat and His Magic Sunglasses (Je porte mes lunettes 
magiques). Both left corporate jobs in the late nineties to pursue their 
passion for art, and they have experienced a life made up of strange and 
wonderful coincidences ever since. Pat le chat has brought magic into 
their lives. They work side-by-side in their studios in Savannah, Georgia.

Pat le chat
Pete the Cat

ALSO AVAILABLE • $10.99 EACH

J’ai un nouveau voisin 
Pete the Cat and the New Guy
978-1-4431-4529-9

Je porte mes lunettes magiques
Pete the Cat and his Magic Sunglasses
978-1-4431-3853-6

J’adore aller à l’école
Rocking in my School Shoes
978-1-4431-3608-2

J’aime mes boutons ronds
Pete the Cat and his Four Groovy Buttons
978-1-4431-3410-1

J’adore mes souliers blancs
Pete the Cat: I Love My White Shoes
978-1-4431-2661-8

BY KIMBERLY AND JAMES DEAN 
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s):  Bedtime & Dreams;  
Social Issues / Friendship 
Ages 4-8 • 8 ½" x 11"  
40 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5363-8 

Inside

A FUN  
BEDTIME READ!



37

JU
LY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
EA

RL
Y 

RE
AD

ER
S

BY NORMAN BRIDWELL
$7.99  
Early Reader • Paperback  
Theme(s): Bedtime & Dreams;  
Humorous Stories 
Ages 3-6 • 6" x 9"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5362-1

Clifford – Soirée pyjama
Clifford’s First Sleepover

It’s Clifford’s first night away from home with Emily Elizabeth. 
Will he be able to stay out of mischief?

Je peux lire! Niveau 1
Scholastic Reader Level 1

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $7.99 EACH

Je peux lire! Niveau 2 :  
Clifford et les dinosaures
Hello Reader! Level 2: Clifford  
and the dinosaures
978-1-4431-2534-5

Je peux lire! Niveau 2 :  
Clifford aux olympiades
Scholastic Reader Level 2:  
Clifford’s Field Day
978-1-4431-3620-4

Je peux lire! Niveau 2 :  
Clifford la sortie scolaire
Scholastic Reader Level 1:  
Clifford’s Class Trip
978-1-4431-3420-0

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 

Émilie va dormir chez  
grand-maman cette nuit.

Elle peut amener sa 
poupée, mais pas Clifford.

Inside



38

JU
LY

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $8.99 EACH

La couette de Stéphanie
Stephanie’s Ponytail
978-1-4431-2984-8

Papa, réveille-toi!
50 Below Zero
978-1-4431-2516-1

L’habit de neige 
Thomas’ Snowsuit
978-1-4431-2213-9

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

BY ROBERT MUNSCH  
ILLUSTRATED BY  
MICHAEL MARTCHENKO 
$8.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Bedtime & Dreams;  
Humorous Stories 
Ages 3-8 • 8" x 8"  
24 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5359-1

Le dodo de Mortimer
Mortimer

It’s Mortimer’s bedtime, but he would much rather sing his rowdy song. 
Mom, Dad and even the police can’t get him to quiet down, until they 
become so distracted by each other that Mortimer drifts off to sleep. 

ROBERT MUNSCH is Canada’s bestselling author of more than fifty picture  
books for young readers. His heartwarming and hilarious stories are 
beloved by children, parents, teachers and booksellers alike. In 2009, he 
was inducted into Canada’s Walk of Fame. He lives in Guelph, Ontario.

MICHAEL MARTCHENKO’S illustrations are as instantly identifiable and 
lovable as Robert Munsch’s stories. His wild and colourful pictures add 
depth and even more hilarity to these picture book tales. He received the 
CBA Children’s Illustrator of the Year Libris Award  
in 2006. He lives in Toronto, Ontario.

Inside

Les pompiers
The Fire Station
978-1-4431-2047-0

Drôles de cochons!
Pigs
978-1-4431-2517-8

J’ai envie!!
I Have to Go
978-1-4431-2985-5

BESTSELLERS



DISCOVER THE WORLD  
OF MUNSCH

BESTSELLING PICTURE BOOKS NEW  
COVER

NEW  
COVER

BOARD BOOKS

978-1-4431-3314-2 • $9.99

978-0-439-96708-2 • $8.99

978-0-590-12391-4 • $8.99 978-0-439-98897-1 • $8.99 978-0-590-12474-4 • $8.99

978-1-4431-0240-7 • $24.99

COLLECTIONS

978-1-4431-2827-8 • $24.99 978-0-439-96136-3 • $24.99

978-0-545-99036-3 • $8.99 978-0-545-99118-6 • $8.99

978-1-4431-3918-2 • $8.99 978-0-590-12436-2 • $8.99 978-0-439-93595-1 • $8.99 978-0-439-96125-7 • $8.99

978-1-4431-4295-3 • $9.99 978-1-4431-1347-2 • $9.99 978-1-4431-1345-8 • $9.99 978-1-4431-4848-1 • $9.99



40

JU
LY

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S
Par ici, la pluie!
Come On, Rain!

In this quietly affecting story, award-winning author Karen Hesse 
and artist Jon J. Muth deftly capture the magnificence of a sudden 
rainstorm on a swelteringly hot day. Much more than a simple tale 
of weather, Par ici, la pluie! also portrays the tenderness of mother-
daughter relations, the rhythms of urban society, and the power of 
nature to transform and reinvigorate all forms of life.

KAREN HESSE is the author of many distinguished novels for young 
readers, including Out of the Dust, winner of the 1998 Newbery Award. 
She lives in Williamsville, Vermont.

JON J. MUTH began his illustration work with graphic novels and comic 
books. Over the years, he has written and illustrated many picture books, 
including his Caldecott Honor book, Zen Shorts, and its companion, the 
New York Times bestselling picture book Zen Ties. Jon lives in New York 
State with his family.  

Inside

BY KAREN HESSE
ILLUSTRATED BY JON J. MUTH
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Family / Parents;  
Social Issues / Friendship 
Ages 4-8 • 10 ¼" x 9 ¼"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5360-7 

A REFRESHING 
SUMMER STORY!

! PRAISE
Lyrically written and lovingly illustrated.

       ~ School Library Journal

Hesse’s language is a quiet, elegant surge... Muth contributes  
fine watercolor atmospherics.

        ~ Kirkus Reviews



41

JU
LY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
NO

N-
FI

CT
IO

N

$24.99  
Non-fiction • Box Set 
Theme(s): Readers / Beginner;  
Animals/General 
Ages 4-6 • 5 ½" x 7 ½"  
10 books, full-colour, 16 pages each 
978-1-4431-5389-8

La boîte à lecture 2
Sight Words

Join the many amazing animals on this National Geographic 
reading safari! This set includes breathtaking photos, text that’s 
just right for building reading confidence, and fun facts for the 
whole family to learn together.

ALSO AVAILABLE 

La boîte à lecture
Phonics Box
978-1-4431-5266-2 • $24.99

For more titles, visit:  
www.scholastic.ca/editions 

Il voudra se coucher sur mon lit…Qui adopter? Un chat?

Ce n’est pas un bon compagnon.Un papillon?

Inside  

La boîte
 à lectu

re  

Livre 2
 : Mon compagnon



42

JU
LY

AC
TI

VI
TY

 B
OO

KS

#4: Objets magiques à colorier
#4 - Artifacts Coloring Book

Featuring intricate line drawings inspired by the Harry Potter films, this 
stunning coloring book gives readers the opportunity to color their way 
through over eighty pages of detailed artifacts and props. From wands, 
potions bottles, and brooms to Voldemort’s Horcruxes and the enchanted 
textbooks and paintings of Hogwarts, the complex designs in this 
coloring book offer hours of relaxation and artistic fun. 

$20.99  
Activity Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Media Tie-In 
Ages 6 and up • 8 ½" x 10 ¾"  
96 pages 
978-1-4431-5404-8

For solicitation purposes only. Property of Scholastic Inc. All rights reserved.

Inside Book 1

COLOUR  
FAN-FAVOURITE 
SCENES FROM  
THE MOVIES!

Harry Potter - Le livre de coloriage
Harry Potter: The Official Coloring Book

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $20.99 EACH

No 1 - Harry Potter -  
Le livre de coloriage
#1: The Official Coloring Book
978-1-4431-5401-7

No 2 - Créatures magiques  
 à colorier
#2: Creatures Coloring Book
978-1-4431-5402-4

No 3 - Lieux et  
personnages à colorier
#3: Magical Places  
& Characters Coloring Book
978-1-4431-5403-1

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 

TM



43

JU
LY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
AC

TI
VI

TY
 B

OO
KS

For solicitation purposes only. Property of Scholastic Inc. All rights reserved.

Inside 
Book 1

JANUARY  
2016

For solicitation purposes only. Property of Scholastic Inc. All rights reserved.

fun for  everyone !

For solicitation purposes only. Property of Scholastic Inc. All rights reserved.

Inside 
Book 2

Inside 
Book 3

FEBRUARY 
2016

APRIL 
2016



44

JU
LY

CH
AP

TE
R 

BO
OK

S

No 36 - Filou
#36: Teddy

From the first time Rosalie sees Filou the Pomeranian, she knows that 
this alert little puppy has some special talents, but he just won’t stop 
barking! When all of the other members of the Fortin family lose their 
patience, Rosalie sticks it out by training this dog to be the perfect 
companion for a person with hearing loss. 

ELLEN MILES likes to write about the different personalities of dogs.  
She is the author of more than 30 books, including the Puppy Place 
(Mission : adoption) and the Taylor-Made Tales series as well as  
The Pied Pipper and other Scholastic classics.

Puppy Place
Charles and Rosalie Fortin love puppies. They have a puppy of their own 
named Biscuit, but they also foster dogs that need help finding new homes. 

BY ELLEN MILES
$7.99  
Chapter Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Animals/Dogs 
Ages 7-10 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½"  
96 pages  
978-1-4431-5361-4 

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $7.99 EACH

No 35 - Fibi
#35: Daisy
978-1-4431-5128-3

No 33 - Oscar
#33: Oscar
978-1-4431-4520-6

No 34 - Guimauve
#34:  Stella
978-1-4431-4768-2

No 32 - Bandit
#32: Bandit
978-1-4431-4339-4

Mission : ADOPTION

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



45

AU
GU

ST
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

EA
RL

Y 
CH

IL
DH

OO
D

 
978-1-4431-5336-2 

Solo le soleil
I’m Sunny

In Solo le Soleil, the cheerful sun won’t 
share his balloon with the tornado. Will he 
make amends? A sweet, funny, and simple 
introduction to the impact that emotions can 
have on those around you.

Noé le nuage
I’m Grumpy

In Noé le nuage, a grumpy cloud upsets his 
friend Solo and must make amends. A sweet, 
funny, and simple introduction to the impact 
that emotions can have on those around you.

BY JENNIFER L. HOLM
ILLUSTRATED BY  
MATTHEW HOLM 
$9.99  
Early Childhood • Board Book 
Theme(s): Social Issues /  
Emotions & Feelings 
Ages 0-4 • 6 ½" x 6 ½"  
22 pages, full-colour  

NEW SERIES!

Ma première BD
My First Comics
From the bestselling creators of Babymouse (Mini-Souris) and Sunny Side Up (Coup de Soleil) 
comes a new comic board-book series about feelings! Eisner Award winners Jennifer 
and Matthew Holm use panel frames, speech balloons, and thought bubbles to teach 
children how to read a story.

 
978-1-4431-5335-5

For more titles, visit:  
www.scholastic.ca/editions 

BY THE SAME AUTHOR 

Coup de Soleil
Sunnny Side Up
978-1-4431-5131-3 • $16.99

Mini-souris : No 9 - Prête pour l’Halloween
Babymouse: #9: Monster Mash
978-1-4431-4546-6 • $9.99

Le 14e poisson rouge
The Fourteenth Goldfish
978-1-4431-4537-4 • $14.99

JENNIFER L. HOLM is a New York Times 
bestselling children’s author and the 
recipient of three Newbery Honors. 
Jennifer collaborates with her brother, 
Matthew, on two series — the popular 
Mini-Souris series and the bestselling 
Squish. She lives in California.

MATTHEW HOLM is the co-creator of the 
award-winning Mini-Souris series. He 
is also a Consulting Creative Director 
for Hot Knife Design, Inc. Matthew 
lives in Portland, Oregon.

Inside



46

AU
GU

ST
EA

RL
Y 

CH
IL

DH
OO

D

PROMOTES  
HAND-EYE 

COORDINATION

$9.99 
Early Childhood  
Padded Board Books 
Theme(s): Animals /  
Baby Animals / Farm Animals 
Ages 0-3 • 5 3/8" x  5 ¼"  
14 pages, full-colour  

Touche à tout
Touch and Feel
These padded board books for very young children are full of tactile areas 
to touch and explore. The cute pictures have simple labels and the small, 
padded format is perfect for young hands to hold.

Bébés animaux
Baby Animals
 
978-1-4431-5398-0

La ferme
Farm
 
978-1-4431-5399-7

Inside  
Bébé animaux

Inside  
La ferme



47

AU
GU

ST
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

$15.99  
Early Childhood • Board Book 
Theme(s): Language Arts /  
Vocabulary & Spelling 
Ages 0-3 • 10 ½" x 10 ½"  
14 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5390-4

Soulève et regarde : Mes 100 premiers mots
Lift the Flap: First 100 Words

Lift the Flap First 100 Words is an entertaining board book that 
encourages children to lift the flaps and learn first words!
Each page covers a different topic, and children will enjoy lifting the 
flaps to find extra words, opposites and visual surprises. Topics include 
pets, toys, food, clothes, out and about, things that go, farm animals, 
wild animals, bath and bed, numbers, colours, and opposites.

Inside

WITH  
MORE THAN 

70  
FLAPS

$7.99  
Early Childhood • Hardcover Box 
Theme(s): Themes: Concepts /  
Counting & Numbers 
Ages 0 and up • 5" x 7"  
26 flashcards, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5400-0

Cartes éclair 123
Flashcards 123

Flashcards 123 help children learn their numbers. Each flashcard presents  
a number on one side of the card and an illustration on the other. Cards 
range from 1 to 20 followed by multiples of 10 ending in 50. There are  
3 additional cards with the plus, minus and equal signs in order to  
practice basic math skills.



48

AU
GU

ST
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

À tout vent!
Thar She Blows

Chirp and his friends Tudi and Scouac love going on adventures 
together. Today they’ve traded in their playhouse for a pirate ship. 
But — shiver me timbers — they are suddenly hit by something 
under water!
Is it a shark? Is it a squid? Worse: it’s a sh…uid!
Can the pirates find anything in their treasure chest to save them 
from this fearsome creature?

Chirp
A new series based on the television show that airs on Radio-Canada.

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $9.99 EACH

Tornasable
Sandnado 
978-1-4431-5293-8

La cache au trésor
Treasure Trap
978-1-4431-5294-5

Inside  
Tornasab

le 

— C’est quoi, une oasis? demande Scouac.

— Une oasis, c’est là où les arbres du désert 
poussent, répond Tudi. Et ils peuvent seulement 
pousser s’il y a…

— De l’eau! crient les trois amis en chœur.

— C’est la meilleure nouvelle de tous les 
temps! dit Scouac.

— Malheureusement, je crois qu’une autre 
mauvaise nouvelle s’en vient, dit Chirp.

BASED ON THE TV EPISODE  
WRITTEN BY J.J. JOHNSON
STORY ADAPTATION WRITTEN  
BY J.TORRES 
$9.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Action & Adventure / Pirates 
Ages 3-7 • 8" x 8"  
24 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5408-6



49

AU
GU

ST
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

Inside

BY THE SAME ILLUSTRATOR • $10.99 EACH

La grosse patate 
The Enormous Potato
978-1-4431-5288-4

Ma grande famille
My Family Tree and Me
978-1-4431-4321-9

BY HAZEL HUTCHINS
ILLUSTRATED BY DUŠAN PETRICIC 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Imagination & Play; Concepts / Colours 
Ages 4-7 • 10" x 9"  
32 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5187-0

Un crayon cassé
Snap!

What could be more perfect than a brand new set of crayons? Evan 
can’t wait to use them, until Snap!, the brown one breaks in two.  
Then one by one, the others break, get crushed, are blown away, or 
simply disappear. How can he possibly draw when there’s no green, 
purple, or even black?
Evan feels like throwing things, but instead, he discovers that even 
with just a few crayons, he can create new and exciting art — his 
imagination is the only tool he needs.

HAZEL HUTCHINS is the author of over 30 children’s books, including the 
award-winning picture book, Mattland, also illustrated by Dušan Petricic. 
She lives in Canmore, Alberta.

DUŠAN PETRICIC is the award-winning illustrator of more than twenty books 
for children including My Family Tree and Me, and The Enormous Potato. 
A former professor of illustration and book design, Dušan’s work appears 
in The New York Times, Scientific American, The Wall Street Journal, and 
The Toronto Star. He lives in Toronto.

6-COPY COUNTER DISPLAY
6 copies of Un crayon cassé
$71.94
978-1-4431-5420-8



50

AU
GU

ST
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

Inside 
Pout-Pout le poisson

BY DEBORAH DIESEN
ILLUSTRATED BY DAN HANNA 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Animals / Fishes; School & Education 
Ages 3-6 • 10" x 10"  
32 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5125-2

Pout-Pout va à l’école
The Pout-Pout Fish Goes to School

Mr. Fish is nervously awaiting his first day of school, and he frets about 
not knowing how to write his name, how to draw shapes, and how to 
do math — until he’s reassured that school is the perfect place to learn 
how to master all of these new skills.

DEBORAH DIESEN is the author of several children’s picture books, including 
the New York Times bestselling The Pout-Pout Fish (Pout-Pout le poisson). 
Previously a bookseller and a reference librarian, she now works at a 
small nonprofit organization. She lives in Michigan.

DAN HANNA has over ten years’ experience in the animation industry, and 
his work has appeared on BBC America and the Cartoon Network. He lives 
in Oxnard, California.

! PRAISE FOR POUT-POUT LE POISSON

Younger kids will love the repetition of the verses in this  
tale of a pout-pout fish.

          ~ TIME Magazine

Winning artwork... Hanna’s cartoonish undersea world  
swims with hilarious bug-eyed creatures that ooze personality.

          ~ Kirkus Reviews

ALSO AVAILABLE • $11.99

Pout-Pout le poisson
The Pout-Pout Fish
978-1-4431-5124-5 



51

AU
GU

ST
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

ALSO AVAILABLE • $10.99

Trouvé!
Found
978-1-4431-3415-6

BY SALINA YOON 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): School & Education; Social Issues /  
Emotions & Feelings 
Ages 3-6 • 9 ¼" x 9 ¼"  
40 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5407-9

La rentrée de Gaston
Bear’s Big Day

It’s Bear’s very first day of school! He wants to be grown up, so he 
leaves his stuffed bunny Floppy at home along with all his familiar 
things. But being away from his best friend is hard — and the first day 
doesn’t turn out quite how like Bear wanted it to. Bear learns that the 
first day of school might not always be perfect, and being grown up 
doesn’t have to mean giving up the things he loves.

SALINA YOON is the author, illustrator, and designer of nearly two hundred 
innovative novelty books for young children, specializing in formats that 
are unique and interactive. She lives in San Diego, California with her 
husband and her two sons.

Inside

9-COPY COUNTER DISPLAY
6 copies of La rentrée de Gaston 
and 3 copies of Trouvé!
$104.91
978-1-4431-5415-4



52

AU
GU

ST
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

BY JERRY PALLOTTA
ILLUSTRATED BY HOWARD MCWILLIAM 
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): School & Education;  
Animals / General; Humorous Stories 
Ages 3-7 • 11" x 9"  
32 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5364-5

Inside

Que se passe-t-il dans la salle des profs? 
What I saw in the Teacher’s Lounge

What do teachers actually do every day in the teachers’ lounge? 
When an imaginative child peeks inside, he embarks on a wild, 
funny adventure you’ll never forget. Who knew that teachers 
surf, hike, eat frog-eyeball soup, and walk through the rain forest 
— all while in the teacher’s lounge?

JERRY PALLOTTA imaginative ideas led him to write and publish his 
very first book, The Ocean Alphabet Book. He has since created 
more than 20 alphabet books, and has expanded into creative books 
for teaching basic math as well.

HOWARD MCWILLIAM illustrates regularly for a wide range of UK and 
international magazines and newspapers. He is also an illustrator of 
children’s picture books.

ALSO AVAILABLE • $10.99 EACH
Qui m’amènera à l’école  
cette année?
How Will I Get to  
School This Year?
978-1-4431-4527-5

Qui sera mon professeur?
Who Will Be My Teacher This Year?
978-1-4431-3636-5

Qui viendra hanter ma maison  
à l’Halloween?
Who Will Haunt My House on Halloween?
978-1-4431-4756-9

Qui aidera le père Noël? 
Who Will Help  
Santa This Year?
978-1-4431-3869-7

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



53

AU
GU

ST
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

BY GARETH EDWARDS
ILLUSTRATED BY GUY PARKER-REES 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Animals / Dinosaurs &  
Prehistoric Creatures; Humorous Stories 
Ages 3-6 • 10" x 11"  
32 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5349-2

ALSO AVAILABLE • $11.99

Si jamais tu avais un dinosaure… 
If You Happen to Have a Dinosaur
978-1-4431-4517-6

Inside

Un dinosaure à souper
Never Ask a Dinosaur to Dinner

Would you ask a dinosaur to dinner? Would you share your toothbrush 
with a shark?
Through a series of amusing mishaps, a young boy learns that a 
dinosaur, a shark, a tiger, and other animals will not help him get a 
good night’s sleep. Instead, he holds a teddy bear and counts sheep, 
realizing that they are the animals best suited for the bedtime routine.

GARETH EDWARDS is a TV and radio producer. This is his first North 
American picture book. He lives in London, England.

GUY PARKER-REES’ exuberant and energetic illustrations are instantly 
recognizable and much-loved. Guy’s illustrations include All Afloat on 
Noah’s Boat, K is for Kissing a Cool Kangaroo and Giraffes Can’t Dance 
(Est-ce que les girafes dansent?). Guy lives in Brighton, United Kingdom.

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S



54

AU
GU

ST
NO

N-
FI

CT
IO

N
Mes 5 sens
Let’s Start Science
How do I hear sounds? How do I taste things? This exciting new series aims to answer 
some of the most common questions that young children ask about their bodies and 
how they work. Starting with the senses, each book provides clear, simple scientific 
explanations and is designed to stimulate and satisfy enquiring minds.

BY SALLY HEWITT 
$9.99  
Non-fiction • Paperback  
Theme(s): Concepts / Sense & Sensation 
Ages 5 and up • 8 ¼" x 9 ½"  
24 pages, full-colour 

L’ouïe
Hearing
 
978-1-4431-5372-0

La vue
Sight
 
978-1-4431-5373-7

L’odorat
Smell 
 
978-1-4431-5374-4

Le goût
Taste
 
978-1-4431-5375-1

Le toucher
Touch
 
978-1-4431-5376-8

Inside Le goût



55

AU
GU

ST
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

NO
N-

FI
CT

IO
N

Spread from Le verbe être au passé composé

Le verbe être au présent  
de l’indicatif
978-1-4431-3826-0

Le verbe avoir au présent 
de l’indicatif
978-1-4431-3827-7

Le verbe avoir au  
passé composé
978-1-4431-5183-2

Le verbe être au  
passé composé
978-1-4431-5184-9

Le verbe finir au présent 
de l’indicatif
978-1-4431-4333-2

Le verbe aimer au présent 
de l’indicatif
978-1-4431-4334-9

Le verbe prendre au 
présent de l’indicatif
978-1-4431-4569-5

Le verbe faire au  
présent de l’indicatif
978-1-4431-4570-1

Le verbe aller au  
présent de l’indicatif
978-1-4431-4918-1

Le verbe pouvoir au 
présent de l’indicatif
978-1-4431-4919-8

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $7.99 EACH

Nous conjuguons!
(Not published in English)
Nous conjuguons! is the perfect tool to help young learners understand and remember 
French verb conjugations. Known for his hilarious illustrations in 100 blagues! Et plus... 
and Mots mystères, Dominique Pelletier simplifies verb conjugations by clearly illustrating 
each personal pronoun and its conjugation. The repetition, simple text, and colourful 
illustrations present verb conjugations in a fun and accessible way. Each book also 
includes flash cards to help reinforce learning.

BY DOMINIQUE PELLETIER 
$7.99  
Non-fiction • Paperback 
Theme(s): Language Arts/Grammar 
Ages 5-7 • 6" x 9"  
24 pages, full-colour  

Le verbe choisir au passé composé
978-1-4431-5386-7

Le verbe trouver au passé composé
978-1-4431-5385-0

DOMINIQUE PELLETIER started drawing at a very young age. But unlike most 
children, he kept doing it when he grew up! He studied graphic communication 
at Laval University and now works exclusively on children’s books. He lives in 
Saint-Liboire, Quebec.

Spread from Le verbe avoir au passé composé

NOW IN  
PAST TENSE!



56

AU
GU

ST

No 1 - La fête d’école
#1: Eva’s Treetop Festival

Eva Wingddale gets in over her head when she decides to create 
a Bloomtastic Festival at school. Even with her best friend Lucy’s 
help, there is no way she will get everything done in time. Will 
Eva have to ask Sue (a.k.a. Meanie McMeanerson) for help?  
Or will the festival have to be cancelled?

Hibou Hebdo
Owl Diaries
An adorable early chapter book series for kids who love friendship stories starring animal characters!

BY REBECCA ELLIOTT 
$9.99  
Chapter Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Birds;  
Social Issues / Friendship 
Ages 5-8 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½"  
80 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5339-3 

CH
AP

TE
R 

BO
OK

S

Inside



57

AU
GU

ST
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

CH
AP

TE
R 

BO
OK

S

BY REBECCA ELLIOTT 
$9.99  
Chapter Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Birds;  
Social Issues / Friendship 
Ages 5-8 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½"  
80 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5340-9 

No 2 - Le fantôme dans l’arbre
#2: Eva Sees a Ghost

In this second book in the series, Eva sees a ghost! Or at least, she 
thinks she does.... What else could that all-white owl be? With her 
friend Lucy by her side, Eva goes in search of the ghost. Eek!

REBECCA ELLIOTT has illustrated many children’s books, including Kiss, 
Kiss Good Night. She wrote and illustrated the Owl Diaries (Hibou Hebdo) 
series, Just Because, and Zoo Girl (which was nominated for the Kate 
Greenaway Medal). She lives in Suffolk, England.

NEW SERIES!

Inside



58

AU
GU

ST

100 petits bonheurs
100 Things to Make You Happy

This cheerful and inspirational book is packed with adorable animal 
facts, heartwarming nuggets from history, snippets of cool new 
science, amazing photography, inspirational advice, and fascinating 
weird-but-true facts. Sprinkled throughout are expert tips, jokes, 
quotes, and exercises to boost kids’ doses of daily joy and get them 
actively involved in their own well-being.

ALSO AVAILABLE

Bizarre mais vrai! 
Weird But True
978-1-4431-3805-5 • $11.99

Bizarre mais vrai! 2
Weird But True 2
978-1-4431-4766-8 • $11.99

Mon grand livre des pourquoi 
Little Kids First Big Book of Why
978-1-4431-3801-7 • $21.99

Mon grand livre de dinosaures
First Big Book of Dinosaurs
978-1-4431-4765-1 • $21.99For more titles, visit:  

www.scholastic.ca/editions 

Inside

BY LISA M. GERRY 
$11.99  
Non-fiction • Paperback  
Theme(s): Curiosities & Wonders 
Ages 8-12 • 6 ½" x 6 ½"  
216 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5342-3

NO
N-

FI
CT

IO
N



59

AU
GU

ST
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

Nate
Big Nate

No 8 - French title to come
#8: Blasts Off

Nate has a crush on Ruby. But after his scrap with Randy Betancourt 
makes headlines in the Weekly Bugle, he’s got a problem WAY worse 
than detention! Can Nate bounce back? And will the annual Mud Bowl 
be a blast . . . or a bust?

LINCOLN PEIRCE is a cartoonist-writer and the creator of the comic strip  
Big Nate (Nate), which appears in 200 US newspapers. He lives with his 
family in Portland, Maine.

Nº 7 - Nate s’éclate
#7: Lives It Up
978-1-4431-4561-9

No 6 - Imbattable
#6: In the Zone
978-1-4431-3858-1

No 5 - Nate perd la carte
#5: Big Nate Flips Out
978-1-4431-1128-7

No 4 - Nate à fond
#4: Big Nate Goes for Broke
978-1-4431-1127-0

ALSO AVAILABLE • $16.99 EACH

BY LINCOLN PEIRCE
$16.99  
Illustrated Novel • Paperback  
Theme(s): School & Education;  
Social Issues / Friendship;  
Humorous Stories 
Ages 8-12 • 5 ½" x 8 ¼"  
224 pages  
978-1-4431-4562-6 

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 

IL
LU

ST
RA

TE
D 

NO
VE

LS

Inside
  

No  7 
- Nat

e s’éc
late

FRENCH  

TO COME

N° 3 - Ça roule!
#3: Big Nate On a Roll
978-1-4431-1125-6

N° 2 - Nate encore et toujours
#2: Big Nate Strikes Again
978-1-4431-1124-9

N° 1 - Nate le seul et unique
#1: Big Nate In a Class by Himself
978-1-4431-0605-4



60

AU
GU

ST
NO

VE
LS

Catastrophe!
Survival
A brand-new fiction series set in Canada hurtles its characters into dangerous 
situations, leaving them with only their wits and courage to survive!

Ouragan
Hurricane!

Billy Gordon is fascinated by natural disasters. When a school 
assignment requires him to research a current event, he knows exactly 
what to write about: Hurricane Hazel, which is currently blasting the 
Caribbean. It’s been in all the news reports and Billy’s been following 
its progress closely. But after days of heavy rain Billy starts to get 
concerned that the Hurricane could strike close to home. His friends 
and family think he’s overreacting. How could a hurricane strike 
Toronto when it’s so far inland? Then on the night of October 15, the 
rain and wind intensify and Billy’s home and that of his neighbours on 
Raymore Drive are flooded. Will they survive?

FRIEDA WISHINSKY has written over 40 books for children, including 
Oonga Boonga; You’re Mean, Lily Jean; the Marilyn Baillie Picture Book 
Award winner Please, Louise!, as well as Colossal Canada. Frieda lives in 
Toronto, Ontario.

IN THE SAME SERIES • $9.99 EACH

Avalanche
Avalanche!
978-1-4431-5140-5

Naufrage
Shipwreck!
978-1-4431-5141-2

BY FRIEDA WISHINSKY 
$9.99  
Novel • Paperback 
Theme(s): Action & Adventure;  
Historical / Canada / General  
Ages 9-12 • 5 ¼" x 7 5/8"  
112 pages 
978-1-4431-5366-9



New releases May. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      2-21
New releases June. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     22-34
New releases July . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     35-44
New releases August. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   45-60

0-100
100 blagues! Et plus… No 39. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  19
100 petits bonheurs. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  58
1906 : Le tremblement de terre  
de San Francisco. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  33

A-B
Académie Grimm, L’ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        18
Album des chiots, L’ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        32
Amulet. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    16
Amuse-toi, Marilou Melon! . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  25
Animal totem . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              14
À tout vent!. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  48
Bébés animaux. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  46
Boîte à lecture 2, La. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  41

C
Camping, Le. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Carlos le tricheur. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  23
Cartes éclair 123. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47
Catastrophe!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               60
Casserole sur la tête, Une . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  7
Chair de poule . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             13
Chirp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      48
Claudia a des ennuis. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  17
Clifford – Soirée pyjama. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  37
Club des Baby-Sitters, Le. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    17
Crayon cassé, Un. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  49

D-G
Dauphins, Les (niveau 3). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  11
DC Comics : La société secrète  
des superhéros. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Dino-nageurs . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  24
Dinosaure à souper, Un. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  53
Dodo de Mortimer, Le. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  38
Fantôme dans l’arbre, Le . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  57
Ferme, La. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  46
Fête d’école, La . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  56
Filou . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  44
Goût, Le. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  54
Grenouilles, Les (niveau 2). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  11

H-L
Harry Potter - Le livre de coloriage. . . . . . .        42, 43
Hibou Hebdo. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            56, 57
Hourra! Le fermier n’est pas là! . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  6
J’adore mon papa. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  2
Je lis avec Pat le chat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      29
Je peux lire! Niveau 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      37
Je suis capable! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           22
Loup-garou du marais, Le. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13

M
Mademoiselle Nancy et le mariage du siècle . .  8
Maîtres des dragons. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        12
Ma première BD. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45
Méchant Minou chez le vétérinaire. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  34
Mes 5 sens . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                54
Mes 100 premiers mots. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  47
Mes dessins Pokémon 1. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  21
Mes dessins Pokémon 2. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  21
Mimi Tutu . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 26
Mission : adoption. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          44
Munsch les classiques. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38
Muscade s’ennuie. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  32

N-O
Nate. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      59
National Geographic Kids. . . . . . . . . . . .             11, 41, 58
Noé le nuage. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45
Nous conjuguons!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          55
Odorat, L’. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  54
Ouïe, L’. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  54
Ouragan. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  60

P-R
Par ici, la pluie!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40
Pat le chat   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          4, 29, 36
Pat le chat et le blues du dodo . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  36
Pat sous la mer. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  29
Pépin de melon d’eau. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  27
Pokémon : Attrapez-les tous!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Polo en vacances. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Popol et Papa. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3
Pout-Pout va à l’école. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  50
Pouvoir du dragon du Feu, Le . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  12
Prince des Elfes, Le. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  16
Quand est-ce qu’on arrive?. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  28
Que se passe-t-il dans la salle des profs? . .  .  .  52
Raiponce est libre . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  18
Rentrée de Gaston, La. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  51
Ricky Ricotta et son robot géant contre les  
licornes uraniques d’Uranus. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  30

S-Z
Secret de Batman, Le. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  9
Secret très secret, Le. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  26
Solo le soleil. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  45
Souffles de souhaits . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5
Soulève et regarde. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         47
Super requins. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  31
Survivants. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 33
Touche à tout . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              46
Toucher, Le . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  54
Trahisons. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  14
Verbe trouver au passé composé, Le. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  55
Verbe choisir au passé composé, Le. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  55
Vie selon Pat, La. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4
Vue, La. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  54
Zig Zag contre le tue-mouches. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10

61

IN
DE

X
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

INDEX



97
8-

1-
44

31
-4

53
7-

4

Les Éditions Scholastic,  
604, King Street West, Toronto (Ontario) M5V 1E1 CANADA. 
All right reserved. Printed in Canada   3021566

Join Us Online!

Receive our latest news:
Scholastic.ca/editions/enbref

Facebook.com/Ed.Scholastic Scholastic.ca/editions 

Pinterest.com/Ed_Scholastic

C
ov

er
 il

lu
str

at
io

n 
fro

m
 P

ép
in

 d
e 

m
elo

n 
d’

ea
u 

©
 G

re
g 

Pi
zz

ol
i, 

20
16

. B
ac

k 
co

ve
r i

llu
str

at
io

n 
fro

m
 L

e 
14

e 
po

iss
on

 ro
ug

e 
©

 Je
nn

ife
r L

. H
ol

m
, 2

01
5.

 

FROM  
NEW YORK TIMES 

BESTSELLING AUTHOR 
JENNIFER L. HOLM


